12-24W Single Output AC-DC AdaptorF R M 0 2 4  s e r i e s
DANUBEDANUBE             Http://www.danube.com.tw             Http://www.danube.com.tw
◆ Universal Input, 90~264VAC
◆ Interchangeable plug type available ( kit sold seperately)
◆ Single output 12~24W, anywhere output voltage 3~27VDC
◆ Meet CEC regulation, efficiency level IV or V
◆ Medical power, wall mount & desktop style
◆ 2 years warranty

VVVEN 60601-1
IEC 60601-1 CB
Ordering Information
* Those items with CEC level V (or IV) compliance are also compliant to
  ErP step 2,(or 1)
* CEC compliance model standby power (@no load) < 0.3 W (for V).
  <0.5W (for IV)
* Note: x= AC Plug/Inlet Type code
FRM024-S03-x
FRM024-S05-x
FRM024-S07-x
FRM024-S09-x
FRM024-S12-x
FRM024-S15-x
FRM024-S18-x
FRM024-S24-x
3 ~ 5 4 ~ 2.4 12W
5 ~ 6 3 ~ 2.5 15W
6 ~ 8 2.5 ~ 1.88 15W
8 ~ 11 2.5 ~ 1.82 20W
11 ~ 13 2.2 ~ 1.85 24W
13 ~ 16 1.85 ~ 1.5 24W
16 ~ 21 1.5 ~ 1.15 24W
21 ~ 27 1.15 ~ 0.9 24W